CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK.
1034 RES-1ST BANK 2769
1035 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE
1130 DUE FROM OPERATING

TOTALRECEIVABLES

TOTALASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS
2190 DUE TO RESERVES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2930 WORKING CAPITAL
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTALEOUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EOUITY

THE VILLAGE AT HIGHLANDS RANCH

AS OF JULY 31, 2018

ASSETS

33,688 47
106,642.21
412622

308.00
26,846.80

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

14,582 .31
26,846 .80

14,800.00
47,295.03
(47.295.03)
107,669.95
27.286.52
(39,582.39)
20,0085

144,456.90

27,154.80
171,611.70

41429.11

130,182.59
171,611.70
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